
sCOOL-Cup AR 2019 Do. 28.03.2019 15:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Knaben A  (16) 3.1 km 26 P
1(109) 2(100) 3(129) 4(130) 5(121) 6(123) 7(115) 8(124) 9(114) 10(63) 11(64) 12(65) 13(113) 14(71)

15(111) 16(112) 17(127) 18(128) 19(125) 20(126) 21(101) 22(116) 23(117) 24(119) 25(107) 26(99) Ziel

1 500 Leon Sousa-Poza 24:14 0:31 0:57 2:08 2:40 3:47 4:43 5:24 5:53 6:34 7:18 8:29 9:17 10:20 10:59
OSZ Gaiserau, 2E_1 0:31 0:26 1:11 0:32 1:07 0:56 0:41 0:29 0:41 0:44 1:11 0:48 1:03 0:39

11:44 12:21 13:02 13:55 14:48 15:15 16:49 20:01 20:48 21:50 22:31 24:04 24:14
0:45 0:37 0:41 0:53 0:53 0:27 1:34 3:12 0:47 1:02 0:41 1:33 0:10

2 514 Léan Kappeler 39:19 0:58 1:40 3:20 4:56 5:34 8:21 9:45 10:25 11:40 12:55 14:27 15:40 17:45 18:26
OSZ Gaiserau, 1 e 2 0:58 0:42 1:40 1:36 0:38 2:47 1:24 0:40 1:15 1:15 1:32 1:13 2:05 0:41

19:26 20:12 21:11 22:00 23:15 24:05 28:36 33:04 34:23 35:41 36:44 39:07 39:19
1:00 0:46 0:59 0:49 1:15 0:50 4:31 4:28 1:19 1:18 1:03 2:23 0:12

3 592 Fabio Simone 50:43 1:27 2:23 4:15 4:48 12:01 12:59 15:10 15:33 16:37 19:50 24:07 25:47 28:03 28:38
OSZ Gaiserau 1:27 0:56 1:52 0:33 7:13 0:58 2:11 0:23 1:04 3:13 4:17 1:40 2:16 0:35

29:37 30:35 31:21 33:08 37:43 38:28 41:05 44:46 46:03 47:32 48:28 50:28 50:43
0:59 0:58 0:46 1:47 4:35 0:45 2:37 3:41 1:17 1:29 0:56 2:00 0:15

50:31
*80

4 503 Finn-Hendrix Weig 57:21 2:36 3:22 6:13 7:23 13:59 21:26 22:28 23:00 24:08 25:03 26:42 27:56 29:35 30:15
Oberstufe Waldstatt 2:36 0:46 2:51 1:10 6:36 7:27 1:02 0:32 1:08 0:55 1:39 1:14 1:39 0:40

31:02 31:40 32:32 33:35 42:20 44:25 47:35 52:17 53:24 54:44 55:31 57:10 57:21
0:47 0:38 0:52 1:03 8:45 2:05 3:10 4:42 1:07 1:20 0:47 1:39 0:11

511 Samuel Tardino Fehlst 1:48 3:05 8:31 9:47 11:20 14:01 18:12 18:44 22:08 23:26 26:07 27:47 30:59 32:02
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:48 1:17 5:26 1:16 1:33 2:41 4:11 0:32 3:24 1:18 2:41 1:40 3:12 1:03

33:39 38:08 40:45 42:19 44:13 45:00 47:46 ----- ----- 1:14:42 1:16:34 ----- 1:20:22
1:37 4:29 2:37 1:34 1:54 0:47 2:46 26:56 1:52 3:48

36:00
*71

515 Marc Tobler Aufg 1:03 ----- 30:29 32:39 36:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OSZ Gaiserau, 1 e 2 1:03 29:26 2:10 3:52

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 42:20 42:55
5:49 0:35

509 Luka Pereira Aufg 0:47 5:47 9:14 10:06 20:38 21:30 23:08 23:43 24:49 26:18 28:58 30:37 32:22 33:31
Oberstufe Waldstatt 0:47 5:00 3:27 0:52 10:32 0:52 1:38 0:35 1:06 1:29 2:40 1:39 1:45 1:09

35:11 36:16 40:14 41:58 43:42 44:25 47:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 52:10
1:40 1:05 3:58 1:44 1:44 0:43 3:00 4:45

507 Elija Jud Aufg 1:02 2:09 12:50 13:41 24:20 25:05 26:48 27:26 28:25 29:58 32:29 34:12 35:59 37:06
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:02 1:07 10:41 0:51 10:39 0:45 1:43 0:38 0:59 1:33 2:31 1:43 1:47 1:07

38:47 39:55 43:49 45:34 47:19 48:02 50:59 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 55:39
1:41 1:08 3:54 1:45 1:45 0:43 2:57 4:40

504 Jon Duri Gantenbei Aufg ----- 2:45 13:42 14:41 16:01 20:22 21:51 22:38 29:20 30:19 ----- 33:37 36:43 37:54
Oberstufe Waldstatt 2:45 10:57 0:59 1:20 4:21 1:29 0:47 6:42 0:59 3:18 3:06 1:11

38:59 39:59 41:08 48:37 51:06 52:15 55:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- 59:33 59:45
1:05 1:00 1:09 7:29 2:29 1:09 3:41 3:37 0:12
1:02 1:40 21:30
*102 *101 *124

513 Arianit Hamiti Aufg 9:14 12:41 16:07 23:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Oberstufe Waldstatt 9:14 3:27 3:26 7:41

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 59:57
36:09

506 Manuel Roth Aufg 2:30 3:25 7:37 9:58 12:23 17:37 19:47 20:32 36:18 37:45 40:11 41:43 44:30 45:19
Oberstufe Waldstatt 2:30 0:55 4:12 2:21 2:25 5:14 2:10 0:45 15:46 1:27 2:26 1:32 2:47 0:49

46:40 47:42 48:50 50:05 51:51 52:43 56:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:28 1:01:51
1:21 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:46 0:52 4:01 4:44 0:23

510 Manuel Tanner Aufg 0:55 2:19 7:41 8:48 10:11 14:20 16:54 17:47 39:16 41:04 44:20 45:49 49:01 49:42
Oberstufe Waldstatt 0:55 1:24 5:22 1:07 1:23 4:09 2:34 0:53 21:29 1:48 3:16 1:29 3:12 0:41

51:00 52:18 53:10 54:13 55:44 56:26 1:00:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:04:10 1:04:26
1:18 1:18 0:52 1:03 1:31 0:42 4:17 3:27 0:16

505 Rolf Eisenhut Aufg 2:08 4:59 9:01 11:33 14:03 19:10 21:21 22:04 43:15 44:34 47:57 49:40 52:40 53:56
Oberstufe Waldstatt 2:08 2:51 4:02 2:32 2:30 5:07 2:11 0:43 21:11 1:19 3:23 1:43 3:00 1:16

55:11 56:06 57:09 58:21 59:54 1:00:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:05:40 1:05:56
1:15 0:55 1:03 1:12 1:33 0:42 5:04 0:16

502 Levi Lieberherr Aufg 0:40 1:33 3:53 5:57 41:18 41:57 43:37 44:16 45:17 46:52 49:29 51:05 52:55 53:59
Oberstufe Waldstatt 0:40 0:53 2:20 2:04 35:21 0:39 1:40 0:39 1:01 1:35 2:37 1:36 1:50 1:04

55:43 56:44 ----- 1:00:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:06:16
1:44 1:01 3:31 6:01

508 Zdenko Dragicevic Aufg 3:57 5:45 9:45 19:15 23:04 24:20 36:30 37:22 39:25 42:42 ----- ----- ----- -----
Oberstufe Waldstatt 3:57 1:48 4:00 9:30 3:49 1:16 12:10 0:52 2:03 3:17

----- ----- 51:55 55:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:09:17
9:13 3:42 13:40

58:36
*69

501 Slaven Gajic Aufg 2:08 3:26 8:28 15:39 17:28 25:07 27:24 28:14 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OSZ Gaiserau, 2E_1 2:08 1:18 5:02 7:11 1:49 7:39 2:17 0:50

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

5:17
*67



sCOOL-Cup AR 2019 Do. 28.03.2019 15:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Mädchen A  (13) 2.9 km 23 P
1(102) 2(101) 3(103) 4(130) 5(121) 6(115) 7(124) 8(63) 9(64) 10(65) 11(71) 12(111) 13(112) 14(125)

15(126) 16(122) 17(100) 18(119) 19(117) 20(116) 21(104) 22(106) 23(99) Ziel

1 546 Schäpper Saskia 23:15 0:35 0:59 1:55 2:57 3:37 5:21 5:44 6:59 8:35 9:27 10:08 10:50 11:23 12:33
Schulhaus Hörli, O 0:35 0:24 0:56 1:02 0:40 1:44 0:23 1:15 1:36 0:52 0:41 0:42 0:33 1:10

12:52 13:11 14:38 17:08 17:56 18:41 21:57 22:18 23:05 23:15 5:09
0:19 0:19 1:27 2:30 0:48 0:45 3:16 0:21 0:47 0:10 *124

2 558 Johanna Wetter 38:18 0:51 1:44 5:17 6:19 12:15 13:39 14:12 15:46 17:18 18:24 19:22 20:16 20:56 22:25
OSZ Gaiserau, 1 e 2 0:51 0:53 3:33 1:02 5:56 1:24 0:33 1:34 1:32 1:06 0:58 0:54 0:40 1:29

23:15 24:16 26:09 29:10 31:02 32:24 36:34 36:59 38:05 38:18
0:50 1:01 1:53 3:01 1:52 1:22 4:10 0:25 1:06 0:13

3 548 Andrina Kriemler 44:51 1:10 1:36 2:53 4:09 6:39 9:40 10:03 16:13 19:01 21:47 22:53 23:51 24:42 26:35
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:10 0:26 1:17 1:16 2:30 3:01 0:23 6:10 2:48 2:46 1:06 0:58 0:51 1:53

27:59 30:09 31:45 35:56 37:39 39:06 42:46 43:18 44:41 44:51
1:24 2:10 1:36 4:11 1:43 1:27 3:40 0:32 1:23 0:10

4 550 Sophia Niederer 47:08 1:56 2:22 4:45 6:22 7:12 13:33 14:12 16:23 18:25 19:23 20:20 21:08 21:47 25:28
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:56 0:26 2:23 1:37 0:50 6:21 0:39 2:11 2:02 0:58 0:57 0:48 0:39 3:41

27:07 27:53 29:38 33:12 38:40 39:43 42:56 43:23 46:58 47:08
1:39 0:46 1:45 3:34 5:28 1:03 3:13 0:27 3:35 0:10

5 552 Michelle Meier 50:32 1:35 2:18 6:51 9:31 10:49 13:31 13:59 19:59 22:01 23:51 25:41 26:34 27:19 29:41
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:35 0:43 4:33 2:40 1:18 2:42 0:28 6:00 2:02 1:50 1:50 0:53 0:45 2:22

30:02 30:36 35:30 38:21 40:03 43:33 47:22 47:44 50:22 50:32
0:21 0:34 4:54 2:51 1:42 3:30 3:49 0:22 2:38 0:10

6 551 Dijona Rama 53:11 1:31 2:13 8:32 11:21 13:23 16:08 16:33 22:55 25:05 26:34 28:16 29:18 30:03 32:27
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:31 0:42 6:19 2:49 2:02 2:45 0:25 6:22 2:10 1:29 1:42 1:02 0:45 2:24

32:50 33:19 38:05 40:57 42:40 46:07 50:12 50:40 52:59 53:11
0:23 0:29 4:46 2:52 1:43 3:27 4:05 0:28 2:19 0:12

7 549 Simona Ehrbar 1:00:05 1:01 1:48 3:46 14:54 17:47 20:07 20:41 27:01 29:00 30:10 31:05 32:57 33:38 35:04
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:01 0:47 1:58 11:08 2:53 2:20 0:34 6:20 1:59 1:10 0:55 1:52 0:41 1:26

35:44 36:28 38:54 46:03 47:11 50:53 58:17 58:36 59:52 1:00:05
0:40 0:44 2:26 7:09 1:08 3:42 7:24 0:19 1:16 0:13

8 547 Diethelm Jana 1:09:41 0:45 1:14 26:08 27:06 37:15 40:03 40:46 42:48 46:00 48:00 48:55 49:53 51:43 52:31
Schulhaus Hörli, O 0:45 0:29 24:54 0:58 10:09 2:48 0:43 2:02 3:12 2:00 0:55 0:58 1:50 0:48

54:06 54:34 56:08 59:44 1:01:13 1:03:52 1:06:33 1:07:04 1:09:31 1:09:41
1:35 0:28 1:34 3:36 1:29 2:39 2:41 0:31 2:27 0:10

557 Rebecca Troxler Fehlst 0:41 1:07 3:40 ----- 10:35 38:27 38:54 43:00 44:59 46:37 47:36 48:18 48:54 52:54
Oberstufe Waldstatt 0:41 0:26 2:33 6:55 27:52 0:27 4:06 1:59 1:38 0:59 0:42 0:36 4:00

53:25 53:47 55:18 58:36 59:33 1:00:31 1:04:52 1:05:11 1:06:00 1:06:11 52:20
0:31 0:22 1:31 3:18 0:57 0:58 4:21 0:19 0:49 0:11 *126

559 Rinesa Orlatti Aufg 1:28 2:26 4:33 13:47 17:04 19:34 20:19 23:14 25:39 27:09 29:56 31:38 32:41 41:33
OSZ Gaiserau, 1 e 2 1:28 0:58 2:07 9:14 3:17 2:30 0:45 2:55 2:25 1:30 2:47 1:42 1:03 8:52

42:15 43:10 45:36 50:40 ----- ----- ----- ----- 53:29 53:47 28:50
0:42 0:55 2:26 5:04 2:49 0:18 *113

553 Lorina Sutter Aufg 1:10 2:01 5:03 7:15 10:40 14:38 15:18 19:22 22:29 24:58 26:46 28:24 29:41 36:46
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:10 0:51 3:02 2:12 3:25 3:58 0:40 4:04 3:07 2:29 1:48 1:38 1:17 7:05

37:14 37:40 44:04 49:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 57:51
0:28 0:26 6:24 5:02 8:45

556 Jill River Aufg 1:22 2:22 15:37 18:31 25:59 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 41:08 ----- -----
Oberstufe Waldstatt 1:22 1:00 13:15 2:54 7:28 15:09

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 57:57 39:44 39:55
16:49 *112 *112

554 Antonija Dragicevic Aufg 2:32 3:14 8:55 10:27 13:36 34:18 34:56 39:20 56:21 1:02:47 1:04:28 1:06:25 1:07:19 1:10:21
Oberstufe Waldstatt 2:32 0:42 5:41 1:32 3:09 20:42 0:38 4:24 17:01 6:26 1:41 1:57 0:54 3:02

1:11:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:21:57
0:52 10:44



sCOOL-Cup AR 2019 Do. 28.03.2019 15:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Knaben B  (26) 1.6 km 17 P
1(102) 2(101) 3(103) 4(129) 5(130) 6(122) 7(126) 8(125) 9(127) 10(69) 11(70) 12(110) 13(108) 14(107)

15(104) 16(106) 17(99) Ziel

1 533 Joa Held 14:52 0:29 1:03 1:48 2:51 3:15 3:38 4:10 5:06 5:41 6:38 8:21 9:33 9:52 10:48
Landhaus, 6a 0:29 0:34 0:45 1:03 0:24 0:23 0:32 0:56 0:35 0:57 1:43 1:12 0:19 0:56

12:45 13:05 14:42 14:52
1:57 0:20 1:37 0:10

2 517 Cyrill Keller 16:10 0:53 1:24 2:23 3:22 3:57 4:37 4:59 5:31 6:16 7:19 9:12 10:33 11:00 12:00
Schönengrund-Wal 0:53 0:31 0:59 0:59 0:35 0:40 0:22 0:32 0:45 1:03 1:53 1:21 0:27 1:00

14:33 14:58 15:59 16:10
2:33 0:25 1:01 0:11

3 544 Amon Altherr 17:34 0:34 0:59 2:04 3:11 6:01 6:29 7:03 7:30 8:27 9:27 10:59 13:12 13:32 14:34
Mittelstufe, 6.Klasse 0:34 0:25 1:05 1:07 2:50 0:28 0:34 0:27 0:57 1:00 1:32 2:13 0:20 1:02

15:57 16:22 17:23 17:34
1:23 0:25 1:01 0:11

4 521 Peter Signer 17:55 0:37 1:00 4:49 5:42 6:28 7:32 8:06 8:26 9:08 10:04 11:37 12:37 13:00 13:55
Schönengrund-Wal 0:37 0:23 3:49 0:53 0:46 1:04 0:34 0:20 0:42 0:56 1:33 1:00 0:23 0:55

16:39 16:59 17:44 17:55
2:44 0:20 0:45 0:11

5 519 Marlon Kieper 18:48 0:34 1:04 2:24 3:20 5:23 5:49 6:31 7:51 8:39 9:31 11:23 12:50 13:15 14:22
Schönengrund-Wal 0:34 0:30 1:20 0:56 2:03 0:26 0:42 1:20 0:48 0:52 1:52 1:27 0:25 1:07

16:12 16:36 18:39 18:48
1:50 0:24 2:03 0:09

6 535 Linus Müller 19:24 0:31 0:59 2:07 2:54 4:01 5:57 6:27 6:57 8:51 9:50 12:36 14:29 14:51 16:01
Landhaus, 6a 0:31 0:28 1:08 0:47 1:07 1:56 0:30 0:30 1:54 0:59 2:46 1:53 0:22 1:10

17:55 18:17 19:13 19:24
1:54 0:22 0:56 0:11

7 593 Michael Wetter 20:21 0:50 1:16 2:20 4:27 5:34 6:10 6:56 8:48 10:06 11:09 13:22 14:38 14:57 15:58
Mittlere Schulhaus, 0:50 0:26 1:04 2:07 1:07 0:36 0:46 1:52 1:18 1:03 2:13 1:16 0:19 1:01

18:20 18:53 20:10 20:21 17:20
2:22 0:33 1:17 0:11 *120

8 529 Dominic Ehrbar 21:08 0:51 1:20 2:32 3:16 4:28 4:59 5:27 6:14 10:54 11:59 13:55 15:51 16:12 17:22
Landhaus, 6b 0:51 0:29 1:12 0:44 1:12 0:31 0:28 0:47 4:40 1:05 1:56 1:56 0:21 1:10

19:30 19:50 20:59 21:08
2:08 0:20 1:09 0:09

9 536 Lukas Meier 24:23 0:40 1:21 5:15 6:47 9:27 10:37 11:25 11:56 13:28 14:51 17:17 19:15 19:53 21:26
Landhaus, 5ab 0:40 0:41 3:54 1:32 2:40 1:10 0:48 0:31 1:32 1:23 2:26 1:58 0:38 1:33

22:46 23:09 24:13 24:23
1:20 0:23 1:04 0:10

10 538 Ben-Nicklas Löser 31:07 1:22 2:02 12:35 13:15 14:34 15:01 15:33 16:32 20:57 22:01 24:22 25:52 26:16 27:23
Landhaus, 5ab 1:22 0:40 10:33 0:40 1:19 0:27 0:32 0:59 4:25 1:04 2:21 1:30 0:24 1:07

29:29 29:47 30:56 31:07
2:06 0:18 1:09 0:11

11 540 Micha Untersander 32:23 0:51 1:22 4:34 5:33 10:22 10:51 11:34 13:49 20:35 21:33 24:04 25:15 25:42 29:24
Landhaus, 5ab 0:51 0:31 3:12 0:59 4:49 0:29 0:43 2:15 6:46 0:58 2:31 1:11 0:27 3:42

30:47 31:12 32:10 32:23 15:18
1:23 0:25 0:58 0:13 *109

12 543 Nikolaus Zellweger 33:23 1:50 2:26 7:01 8:29 9:55 13:35 13:54 14:15 22:09 23:28 25:49 27:35 28:06 29:16
Landhaus, 5ab 1:50 0:36 4:35 1:28 1:26 3:40 0:19 0:21 7:54 1:19 2:21 1:46 0:31 1:10

31:12 31:33 33:12 33:23
1:56 0:21 1:39 0:11

13 527 Joshua Baumann 34:40 1:06 1:57 7:34 9:32 11:43 12:53 13:47 14:21 15:51 17:33 20:52 23:17 23:50 27:45
Schönengrund-Wal 1:06 0:51 5:37 1:58 2:11 1:10 0:54 0:34 1:30 1:42 3:19 2:25 0:33 3:55

31:06 33:16 34:28 34:40
3:21 2:10 1:12 0:12

14 541 Kilian Nef 35:29 0:35 1:14 9:07 10:37 12:00 15:37 15:55 16:17 24:15 25:35 27:56 29:42 30:12 31:22
Landhaus, 5ab 0:35 0:39 7:53 1:30 1:23 3:37 0:18 0:22 7:58 1:20 2:21 1:46 0:30 1:10

33:13 33:37 35:18 35:29
1:51 0:24 1:41 0:11

15 589 Wendelin Croizier 37:07 2:10 2:48 10:49 12:12 13:35 17:11 17:31 18:01 25:54 27:11 29:31 31:17 31:48 32:58
Landhaus, 5ab 2:10 0:38 8:01 1:23 1:23 3:36 0:20 0:30 7:53 1:17 2:20 1:46 0:31 1:10

34:49 35:13 36:54 37:07
1:51 0:24 1:41 0:13

16 520 Nemanja Curilovic 37:26 0:40 1:14 4:40 11:39 12:59 13:43 15:11 15:26 16:19 17:54 21:08 28:26 28:46 34:58
Schönengrund-Wal 0:40 0:34 3:26 6:59 1:20 0:44 1:28 0:15 0:53 1:35 3:14 7:18 0:20 6:12

35:47 36:09 37:15 37:26
0:49 0:22 1:06 0:11

17 530 Selim Ruff 43:19 0:58 4:25 5:51 7:22 11:57 15:59 22:02 22:23 23:07 24:52 28:55 30:40 31:15 39:33
Landhaus, 6b 0:58 3:27 1:26 1:31 4:35 4:02 6:03 0:21 0:44 1:45 4:03 1:45 0:35 8:18

41:16 41:47 43:06 43:19
1:43 0:31 1:19 0:13

18 518 Fabio Wenk 43:40 7:02 7:42 10:27 16:21 18:59 25:30 26:17 27:09 28:11 29:34 32:22 34:03 34:35 36:00
Schönengrund-Wal 7:02 0:40 2:45 5:54 2:38 6:31 0:47 0:52 1:02 1:23 2:48 1:41 0:32 1:25

41:32 41:56 43:30 43:40
5:32 0:24 1:34 0:10

19 534 Sandro Nüesch 46:44 0:54 2:21 21:07 25:00 25:46 26:37 27:16 32:42 33:57 37:16 39:31 41:06 41:44 43:08
Landhaus, 6a 0:54 1:27 18:46 3:53 0:46 0:51 0:39 5:26 1:15 3:19 2:15 1:35 0:38 1:24

44:37 45:20 46:33 46:44
1:29 0:43 1:13 0:11

20 528 Ivan Deagon 1:03:28 1:19 2:02 3:52 4:37 6:00 6:32 8:42 21:00 36:07 38:18 42:51 48:09 48:45 50:59
Landhaus, 6b 1:19 0:43 1:50 0:45 1:23 0:32 2:10 12:18 15:07 2:11 4:33 5:18 0:36 2:14

58:12 1:01:48 1:03:10 1:03:28
7:13 3:36 1:22 0:18



sCOOL-Cup AR 2019 Do. 28.03.2019 15:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Knaben B  (26) 1.6 km 17 P (Forts.)

1(102) 2(101) 3(103) 4(129) 5(130) 6(122) 7(126) 8(125) 9(127) 10(69) 11(70) 12(110) 13(108) 14(107)
15(104) 16(106) 17(99) Ziel

537 Max Menzi Fehlst 0:51 2:05 8:29 9:25 12:10 14:27 15:21 17:37 ----- ----- 26:13 27:34 27:56 30:17
Landhaus, 5ab 0:51 1:14 6:24 0:56 2:45 2:17 0:54 2:16 8:36 1:21 0:22 2:21

32:25 32:48 38:37 38:46 19:07 20:26
2:08 0:23 5:49 0:09 *109 *105

526 Jason Brändle Fehlst 6:44 7:06 10:14 13:30 ----- 15:28 20:46 21:20 22:03 27:46 30:26 33:00 33:34 42:10
Schönengrund-Wal 6:44 0:22 3:08 3:16 1:58 5:18 0:34 0:43 5:43 2:40 2:34 0:34 8:36

48:18 48:44 49:53 50:03
6:08 0:26 1:09 0:10

542 Nikola Vrhovac Aufg 1:37 2:28 6:14 10:38 28:12 28:36 29:20 29:45 42:51 44:52 49:02 ----- ----- -----
Landhaus, 5ab 1:37 0:51 3:46 4:24 17:34 0:24 0:44 0:25 13:06 2:01 4:10

----- ----- 54:28 54:37
5:26 0:09

531 Enea Stieger Aufg 6:55 7:16 26:08 29:26 29:56 30:38 33:38 33:57 37:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Landhaus, 6b 6:55 0:21 18:52 3:18 0:30 0:42 3:00 0:19 3:09

----- ----- ----- 55:24
18:18

539 Fabian Kolb Aufg 1:18 2:02 3:11 4:09 10:28 ----- ----- 20:34 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Landhaus, 5ab 1:18 0:44 1:09 0:58 6:19 10:06

----- ----- -----

532 Nadim Bösch N Ang
Landhaus, 6a
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Mädchen B  (26) 1.6 km 15 P
1(106) 2(102) 3(101) 4(100) 5(67) 6(68) 7(126) 8(125) 9(127) 10(69) 11(70) 12(105) 13(100) 14(104)
15(99) Ziel

1 582 Rebekka Geyer 12:27 0:54 1:11 1:37 2:14 3:25 3:40 4:08 4:38 5:27 6:20 7:51 9:30 10:09 11:13
Landhaus, 6a 0:54 0:17 0:26 0:37 1:11 0:15 0:28 0:30 0:49 0:53 1:31 1:39 0:39 1:04

12:16 12:27
1:03 0:11

2 579 Sarah Mayer 12:59 0:58 1:13 1:37 2:12 3:05 3:23 3:50 4:22 5:09 5:56 7:39 9:17 10:03 10:52
Landhaus, 6a 0:58 0:15 0:24 0:35 0:53 0:18 0:27 0:32 0:47 0:47 1:43 1:38 0:46 0:49

12:49 12:59
1:57 0:10

3 570 Simona Neff 14:19 0:52 1:09 1:35 2:20 3:12 3:38 4:01 4:33 5:15 6:17 7:58 9:52 10:31 11:33
Landhaus, 6b 0:52 0:17 0:26 0:45 0:52 0:26 0:23 0:32 0:42 1:02 1:41 1:54 0:39 1:02

14:10 14:19
2:37 0:09

4 580 Aline Graf 16:25 0:53 1:15 1:44 2:11 3:10 3:33 4:18 4:51 6:40 8:34 10:24 12:32 13:48 14:46
Landhaus, 6a 0:53 0:22 0:29 0:27 0:59 0:23 0:45 0:33 1:49 1:54 1:50 2:08 1:16 0:58

16:16 16:25
1:30 0:09

5 576 Jael Tanner 16:29 1:42 2:09 2:34 3:06 4:07 4:26 4:53 5:37 6:21 7:56 11:10 12:46 13:30 14:38
Landhaus, 6b 1:42 0:27 0:25 0:32 1:01 0:19 0:27 0:44 0:44 1:35 3:14 1:36 0:44 1:08

16:19 16:29
1:41 0:10

6 564 Fenja Krellner 19:05 0:44 1:01 1:27 2:08 3:56 4:14 6:03 6:24 7:12 9:29 11:58 15:10 16:08 17:42
Schönengrund-Wal 0:44 0:17 0:26 0:41 1:48 0:18 1:49 0:21 0:48 2:17 2:29 3:12 0:58 1:34

18:55 19:05
1:13 0:10

7 574 Luzia Giger 19:32 1:02 1:27 1:50 2:27 3:08 7:47 8:07 9:01 11:15 12:12 13:54 15:27 16:10 17:29
Landhaus, 6b 1:02 0:25 0:23 0:37 0:41 4:39 0:20 0:54 2:14 0:57 1:42 1:33 0:43 1:19

19:22 19:32
1:53 0:10

8 587 Alessia Mian 19:52 1:13 1:35 2:05 3:20 4:18 4:45 5:24 6:11 6:52 8:12 10:01 15:46 17:17 18:18
Landhaus, 5ab 1:13 0:22 0:30 1:15 0:58 0:27 0:39 0:47 0:41 1:20 1:49 5:45 1:31 1:01

19:30 19:52
1:12 0:22

9 583 Anna Stuz 20:11 0:34 0:51 1:18 1:59 3:26 3:42 6:19 6:53 7:44 9:05 10:46 15:27 17:11 18:08
Landhaus, 5ab 0:34 0:17 0:27 0:41 1:27 0:16 2:37 0:34 0:51 1:21 1:41 4:41 1:44 0:57

19:59 20:11
1:51 0:12

10 581 Arlette Christinger 21:15 0:37 0:56 1:42 2:25 3:36 3:58 4:35 5:07 5:50 6:58 13:37 16:22 17:24 19:32
Landhaus, 6a 0:37 0:19 0:46 0:43 1:11 0:22 0:37 0:32 0:43 1:08 6:39 2:45 1:02 2:08

20:58 21:15
1:26 0:17

11 591 Katrin Rölli 21:25 1:22 1:50 2:24 3:20 4:14 4:33 4:59 5:42 6:27 7:44 10:15 13:31 14:24 15:36
Mittelstufe, 6. Klass 1:22 0:28 0:34 0:56 0:54 0:19 0:26 0:43 0:45 1:17 2:31 3:16 0:53 1:12

21:16 21:25
5:40 0:09

12 584 Ronja Diethelm 21:33 2:41 2:58 3:27 3:53 6:02 6:49 7:14 8:02 8:40 9:46 11:29 17:33 18:34 20:01
Landhaus, 5ab 2:41 0:17 0:29 0:26 2:09 0:47 0:25 0:48 0:38 1:06 1:43 6:04 1:01 1:27

21:23 21:33
1:22 0:10

13 575 Ema Orlatti 22:12 0:59 1:19 1:47 2:34 3:43 4:01 6:57 7:16 8:00 9:19 11:37 18:26 19:03 20:28
Landhaus, 6b 0:59 0:20 0:28 0:47 1:09 0:18 2:56 0:19 0:44 1:19 2:18 6:49 0:37 1:25

22:03 22:12
1:35 0:09

14 590 Carmen Rölli 22:31 0:51 1:12 1:41 2:17 3:17 3:51 4:19 4:53 8:21 9:21 11:41 14:47 15:45 16:53
Mittelstufe, 6. Klass 0:51 0:21 0:29 0:36 1:00 0:34 0:28 0:34 3:28 1:00 2:20 3:06 0:58 1:08

22:21 22:31
5:28 0:10

15 572 Sophie Höpli 25:41 1:20 1:54 2:30 3:30 4:51 6:42 7:23 8:06 9:13 10:57 14:26 20:28 21:23 22:54
Landhaus, 6b 1:20 0:34 0:36 1:00 1:21 1:51 0:41 0:43 1:07 1:44 3:29 6:02 0:55 1:31

25:27 25:41
2:33 0:14

16 578 Julia Vogt 33:33 0:55 1:22 2:01 4:30 5:44 6:11 9:24 10:06 11:03 12:46 19:21 26:31 29:04 31:26
Landhaus, 6a 0:55 0:27 0:39 2:29 1:14 0:27 3:13 0:42 0:57 1:43 6:35 7:10 2:33 2:22

33:22 33:33
1:56 0:11

17 569 Anja Frei 33:49 1:45 2:19 3:00 4:20 5:47 6:25 9:08 9:50 16:26 18:22 22:29 27:21 29:04 31:42
Schönengrund-Wal 1:45 0:34 0:41 1:20 1:27 0:38 2:43 0:42 6:36 1:56 4:07 4:52 1:43 2:38

33:39 33:49
1:57 0:10

18 563 Alessia Galli 35:12 1:18 1:41 2:13 3:01 11:54 12:16 19:38 20:06 21:19 23:08 25:39 27:51 31:30 33:05
Schönengrund-Wal 1:18 0:23 0:32 0:48 8:53 0:22 7:22 0:28 1:13 1:49 2:31 2:12 3:39 1:35

35:01 35:12
1:56 0:11

19 585 Flavia Matti 40:40 3:15 3:46 4:41 5:40 10:44 11:12 17:11 17:36 19:46 21:44 29:05 34:30 36:24 38:21
Landhaus, 5ab 3:15 0:31 0:55 0:59 5:04 0:28 5:59 0:25 2:10 1:58 7:21 5:25 1:54 1:57

40:27 40:40
2:06 0:13

20 568 Lina Basci 43:51 0:53 1:25 1:57 2:54 4:14 17:37 18:22 19:42 22:40 24:01 28:40 34:03 36:10 38:16
Schönengrund-Wal 0:53 0:32 0:32 0:57 1:20 13:23 0:45 1:20 2:58 1:21 4:39 5:23 2:07 2:06

43:38 43:51
5:22 0:13
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Mädchen B  (26) 1.6 km 15 P (Forts.)

1(106) 2(102) 3(101) 4(100) 5(67) 6(68) 7(126) 8(125) 9(127) 10(69) 11(70) 12(105) 13(100) 14(104)
15(99) Ziel

21 588 Anna Sophia 44:49 3:20 3:41 4:20 5:11 20:37 21:05 21:46 22:35 26:45 28:43 32:58 38:35 39:55 42:50
Landhaus, 5ab 3:20 0:21 0:39 0:51 15:26 0:28 0:41 0:49 4:10 1:58 4:15 5:37 1:20 2:55

44:37 44:49
1:47 0:12

22 562 Soraya Eugster 51:11 1:34 2:03 2:54 3:55 7:18 7:47 13:49 14:08 15:17 17:12 20:29 32:56 35:37 48:29
Schönengrund-Wal 1:34 0:29 0:51 1:01 3:23 0:29 6:02 0:19 1:09 1:55 3:17 12:27 2:41 12:52

51:01 51:11
2:32 0:10

23 561 Joya Ehrsam 52:37 3:02 3:24 4:20 5:21 8:45 9:15 15:15 15:35 16:40 18:32 22:03 34:23 37:05 49:51
Schönengrund-Wal 3:02 0:22 0:56 1:01 3:24 0:30 6:00 0:20 1:05 1:52 3:31 12:20 2:42 12:46

52:27 52:37
2:36 0:10

24 573 Eva Klose 1:01:02 1:21 1:48 3:10 4:51 7:17 7:36 8:14 16:12 18:10 36:03 41:14 46:13 48:19 59:14
Landhaus, 6b 1:21 0:27 1:22 1:41 2:26 0:19 0:38 7:58 1:58 17:53 5:11 4:59 2:06 10:55

1:00:48 1:01:02
1:34 0:14

586 Elisa Malinconico Fehlst 1:00 1:16 1:43 3:00 4:00 4:27 5:11 5:50 6:27 7:31 9:10 ----- 16:01 17:50
Landhaus, 5ab 1:00 0:16 0:27 1:17 1:00 0:27 0:44 0:39 0:37 1:04 1:39 6:51 1:49

19:12 19:20 11:14
1:22 0:08 *110

577 Ava Brügger Fehlst 0:57 1:16 1:51 5:02 5:57 ----- 7:34 8:19 11:04 12:23 19:48 21:44 22:56 24:04
Landhaus, 6a 0:57 0:19 0:35 3:11 0:55 1:37 0:45 2:45 1:19 7:25 1:56 1:12 1:08

25:34 25:44
1:30 0:10
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Knaben C  (6) 0.8 km 9 P
1(109) 2(100) 3(103) 4(101) 5(120) 6(107) 7(108) 8(110) 9(99) Ziel

1 516 Surja Horlacher 15:15 0:39 2:53 7:52 8:45 9:18 13:14 14:14 14:36 15:05 15:15
Schönengrund-Wal 0:39 2:14 4:59 0:53 0:33 3:56 1:00 0:22 0:29 0:10

2 525 Levin Wenk 20:21 0:43 1:54 12:13 14:45 15:48 17:51 19:10 19:33 20:11 20:21
Schönengrund-Wal 0:43 1:11 10:19 2:32 1:03 2:03 1:19 0:23 0:38 0:10

3 523 Samuel Bischofber 24:34 1:40 2:48 3:43 5:34 8:17 11:46 13:47 14:26 24:17 24:34 6:25
Schönengrund-Wal 1:40 1:08 0:55 1:51 2:43 3:29 2:01 0:39 9:51 0:17 *102

4 522 Liun Kleger 25:37 0:46 4:22 8:22 18:02 18:56 23:41 24:39 25:06 25:26 25:37
Schönengrund-Wal 0:46 3:36 4:00 9:40 0:54 4:45 0:58 0:27 0:20 0:11

5 524 Shawn Krüger 33:31 1:56 3:00 18:56 21:25 25:07 29:15 32:12 32:43 33:16 33:31
Schönengrund-Wal 1:56 1:04 15:56 2:29 3:42 4:08 2:57 0:31 0:33 0:15

6 545 Marc Braune 1:04:05 1:37 2:20 56:21 58:01 1:00:23 1:02:02 1:03:05 1:03:26 1:03:55 1:04:05
Mittelstufe, 4.Klasse 1:37 0:43 54:01 1:40 2:22 1:39 1:03 0:21 0:29 0:10
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Mädchen C  (4) 0.8 km 9 P
1(105) 2(100) 3(103) 4(101) 5(102) 6(120) 7(107) 8(108) 9(99) Ziel

1 566 Chiara Haslimeier 9:42 0:32 1:26 2:16 4:07 4:40 5:19 7:08 8:34 9:30 9:42 9:00
Schönengrund-Wal 0:32 0:54 0:50 1:51 0:33 0:39 1:49 1:26 0:56 0:12 *110

2 560 Nadja Signer 19:11 0:33 2:21 6:55 7:46 9:42 13:32 15:42 17:10 19:02 19:11 8:18
Schönengrund-Wal 0:33 1:48 4:34 0:51 1:56 3:50 2:10 1:28 1:52 0:09 *120

3 567 Nadine Reifler 20:08 1:28 3:40 7:10 11:17 13:25 13:58 16:29 18:38 19:54 20:08
Schönengrund-Wal 1:28 2:12 3:30 4:07 2:08 0:33 2:31 2:09 1:16 0:14

4 565 Leandra Albrecht 38:06 2:25 3:41 4:53 5:51 14:17 14:39 25:48 36:04 37:55 38:06
Schönengrund-Wal 2:25 1:16 1:12 0:58 8:26 0:22 11:09 10:16 1:51 0:11


